NCAUSBCA 5" Annual Mixed Tournament

in Support of BVL

Official Prize List

TEAM

Pos Name Entry
1 Dynamic-4 4
2 TDCR 16
3 Senior Moment 2
4 Room Without A Roof 48
5 TEAM TO BEAT 23
6 Team Paige 36
7 Long Shots 31
8 L&M 45
9 Team Walker 44

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,438.00

SCRATCH TEAM

Pos Name Entry
1 Dynamic-4 4
2 Young Guns 55

Total prizes awarded in this division: $496.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,934.00

Score

2,889
2,879
2,873
2,816
2,796
2,778
2,767
2,753
2,747

Score

2,684
2,652

Prize

$1,000.00
$600.00
$450.00
$380.00
$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$108.00

Prize

$320.00
$176.00

City

Springfield, VA
Vienna, VA
Damascus, MD
Rockville, MD
Waldorf, MD
Ruther Glen, VA
Waldorf, MD
Waldorf, MD
Centreville, VA

City

Springfield, VA
Alexandria, VA



MIXED DOUBLES
Pos Bowlers

McCoy, Tamara A / Garvey, Christopher J
Dysart, Karen M / Dysart, Noel K

Alston, Alicia A / McAfee, Thomas L
Mercer, Hattie L / Davis, Albert
Robertson, Jose O / Garneski, Catherine A
Morris, Traci A / Morris, Daniel C
Glasson, Susan D / Glasson, Michael W
Tinsley, Michael / Silas, Denise 1
Whitmire, Juanita / Rudy, Tyrus R

10 Norcome, Patricia E / Morgan, Michael B
11 Hazel, Cristita C / Thompson, Frank A

12 Hawkins, Anita M / Foster, Ronald

13 Parker, Laurie ] / Parker, Kenneth(Ken)

VCONOOTUNIAWNER

Entry

16
17
12
a4
35
14
51
24

24
42
41

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,278.00

MALE DOUBLES
Pos Bowlers

1 Gilyeat, Jacob B / Bowling, Joseph C
2 Slade, Clyde L / Heard, John D
3 Rodbhajon, Mana S / Schmal, Michael D

Total prizes awarded in this division: $468.00

FEMALE DOUBLES
Pos Bowlers

1 Volpp, Wanda R / Sharp, Andrea

Total prizes awarded in this division: $117.00

SCRATCH DOUBLES
Pos Bowlers

Rodbhajon, Mana S / Schmal, Michael D
McCoy, Tamara A / Garvey, Christopher J
Scott, James P / Hansen, Christopher A
Morris, Traci A / Morris, Daniel C

A WNE

Total prizes awarded in this division: $360.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,223.00

Entry

31
40
55

Entry

22

Entry

55
16
30
14

Score

1,566
1,525
1,501
1,472
1,470
1,465
1,445
1,442
1,437
1,429
1,426
1,419
1,409

Score
1,472

1,464
1,402

Score

1,364

Score

1,392
1,361
1,337
1,322

Prize

$600.00
$350.00
$270.00
$216.00
$176.00
$146.00
$124.00
$104.00
$86.00
$72.00
$58.00
$44.00
$32.00

Prize

$220.00
$150.00
$98.00

Prize

$117.00

Prize

$150.00
$100.00
$70.00
$40.00

City

Vienna, VA
Adelphi, MD
Alexandria, VA
Centreville, VA
Stafford, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD
Gainesville, VA
Seat Pleasant, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Seat Pleasant, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA
Alexandria, VA

City
Waldorf, MD

Stafford, VA
Alexandria, VA

City

Stafford, VA

City

Alexandria, VA
Vienna, VA
Manassas, VA
Capitol Hgts, MD



SINGLES

Pos Bowler Entry Score Prize City
1 Alston, Alicia A 12 813 $660.00 Alexandria, VA
2 Davis, Albert 44 805 $440.00 Centreville, VA
3 Trotter, Justin P 31 801 $200.00 Waldorf, MD
4 Bowling, Joseph C 31 792 $100.00 Waldorf, MD
5 McAfee, Thomas L 12 785 $80.00 Alexandria, VA
6 Campbell, Charles A 43 783 $74.00 Sterling, VA
7 Hawkins, Anita M 41 779 $72.00 Stafford, VA
8 Hyde, Jimmy E 32 773 $69.00 Indian Head, MD
9 Brandon, Brian 5 761 $67.00 Arlington, VA
10 Slade, Clyde L 40 758 $65.00 Stafford, VA
11 Dysart, Karen M 17 753 $64.00 Adelphi, MD
12 Campbell, Dorothy S 13 752 $62.00 Alexandria, VA
13 Ferguson, Kimberly 33 750 $59.00 Stafford, VA
Wilkerson, Winston R 9 750 $59.00 Alexandria, VA
15 Morgan, Michael B 24 746 $57.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
16 Hagens-Gant, Lenora M 23 742 $55.00 Waldorf, MD
17 Moyes, Karen S 2 733 $52.00 Damascus, MD
Hurdle, Shannon M 28 733 $52.00 Vienna, VA
19 Franklin, Dwight H 47 731 $50.00 Dale City, VA
20 Thompson, Frank A 42 730 $48.00 Woodbridge, VA
21 Bond, Debra A 18 728 $46.00 Woodbridge, VA
22 Lewis, James M 45 724 $44.00 Waldorf, MD
23 Russell, Bruce H 37 723 $42.00 Stafford, VA
Epps, Marjorie V 17 723 $42.00 Adelphi, MD
25 Volpp, Gerald L 22 722 $39.00 Stafford, VA
Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr 50 722 $39.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
27 Chinavare, Teresa A 35 721 $34.00 Stafford, VA
Brown, Constance G 7 721 $34.00 Alexandria, VA
Smith, Roland D 44 721 $34.00 Centreville, VA
30 Evans, Donald R 4 719 $32.00 Springfield, VA
31 Hall, Kevin L 11 717 $31.00 Alexandria, VA
32 Hockman, Larry D 19 714 $20.00 Stafford, VA
Blanton, Jon D 21 714 $20.00 Stafford, VA
Foster, Ronald 41 714 $20.00 Stafford, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,862.00



SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos Bowler Entry
1 Campbell, Charles A 43
2 Brandon, Brian 5
3 Hawkins, Anita M 41
4 Oliver, John C 34
5 Schmal, Michael D 55
6 Evans, Donald R 4
7 Bernstein, Raymond S, III 16
8 Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr 50
9 Thompson, Frank A 42

Foster, Ronald 41

Total prizes awarded in this division: $477.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,339.00

50+ SINGLES

Pos Bowler Entry
1 Davis, Albert 44
2 Campbell, Dorothy S 13
3 Wilkerson, Winston R 9
4 Hagens-Gant, Lenora M 23
5 Moyes, Karen S 2
6 Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr 50
7 Smith, Roland D 44
8 Evans, Donald R 4
9 Hockman, Larry D 19

10 Tinsley, Michael 24
11 Perks, Richard G 1

Herndon, Charlotte L 10
13 Miller, Steven T 2
14 Garrett, Diane P 25

Total prizes awarded in this division: $890.00

50+ SCRATCH SINGLES

Pos Bowler Entry
1 Hawkins, Anita M 34

2 Oliver, John C 34

3 Evans, Donald R 4

4 Holloway, Johnnie D, Jr 50

5 Thompson, Frank A 34
Foster, Ronald 33

Total prizes awarded in this division: $404.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,294.00

Score

783
729
717
703
701
684
682
674
671
671

Score

805
752
750
742
733
722
721
719
714
713
711
711
710
701

Score

717
703
684
674
671
671

Prize

$150.00
$100.00
$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$26.00
$24.00
$22.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize

$200.00
$125.00
$75.00
$57.00
$55.00
$52.00
$50.00
$47.00
$45.00
$42.00
$38.50
$38.50
$35.00
$30.00

Prize

$150.00
$80.00
$65.00
$55.00
$27.00
$27.00

City

Sterling, VA
Arlington, VA
Stafford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Alexandria, VA
Springfield, VA
Vienna, VA

Upper Marlboro, MD
Woodbridge, VA
Stafford, VA

City

Centreville, VA
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD
Damascus, MD
Upper Marlboro, MD
Centreville, VA
Springfield, VA
Stafford, VA

Seat Pleasant, MD
Alexandria, VA
Alexandria, VA
Damascus, MD
Capitol Heights, MD

City

Fredericksburg, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Springfield, VA
Upper Marlboro, MD
Fredericksburg, VA
Stafford, VA



ALL-EVENTS

Pos Bowler Entry Score Prize City

1 Garvey, Christopher ] 16 2,322 $300.00 Vienna, VA

2 Dysart, Karen M 17 2,313 $200.00 Adelphi, MD

3 Moyes, Karen S 2 2,266 $125.00 Damascus, MD

4 Alston, Alicia A 12 2,242 $100.00 Alexandria, VA

5 McAfee, Thomas L 12 2,241 $75.00 Alexandria, VA

6 Davis, Albert 44 2,230 $55.00 Centreville, VA

7 Morgan, Michael B 24 2,225 $49.00 Seat Pleasant, MD

Brown, David L 23 2,225 $49.00 Waldorf, MD

9 Campbell, Dorothy S 13 2,223 $45.00 Alexandria, VA
10 Volpp, Gerald L 22 2,214 $43.00 Stafford, VA
11 Thames, Thomas G 23 2,204 $40.00 Waldorf, MD
12 Wilkerson, Winston R 9 2,158 $37.00 Alexandria, VA
13 Gaskill, James T, III 52 2,141 $35.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
14 McCoy, Tamara A 16 2,138 $34.00 Vienna, VA
15 Epps, Marjorie V 17 2,135 $32.00 Adelphi, MD
16 Brandon, Brian 5 2,130 $31.00 Arlington, VA
17 Morris, Traci A 14 2,115 $30.00 Capitol Hgts, MD
18 Jones, Bobby L 4 2,114 $29.00 Springfield, VA
19 Hazel, Cristita C 38 2,106 $27.00 Stafford, VA
20 Tinsley, Michael 24 2,105 $26.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
21 Russell, Jennifer 5 2,102 $25.00 Arlington, VA
22 Crippen, Cassandra L 53 2,099 $24.00 Cheltenham, MD
23 McPherson, Angela S 25 2,098 $23.00 Capitol Heights, MD
24 Thompson, Frank A 42 2,095 $21.00 Woodbridge, VA
25 Lewis, James M 45 2,089 $20.00 Waldorf, MD

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,475.00

SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS

Pos Bowler Entry Score Prize City
1 Oliver, John C 34 2,223 $300.00 Fredericksburg, VA
2 Campbell, Charles A 43 2,060 $188.00 Sterling, VA
3 Garvey, Christopher ] 16 2,040 $150.00 Vienna, VA
4 Volpp, Gerald L 22 2,037 $125.00 Stafford, VA
5 Morgan, Michael B 24 2,033 $100.00 Seat Pleasant, MD
6 Schmal, Michael D 55 2,024 $75.00 Alexandria, VA
7 Bernstein, Raymond S, III 16 2,016 $50.00 Vienna, VA
8 Rodbhajon, Mana S 55 1,998 $30.00 Alexandria, VA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,018.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,493.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $14,283.00

DATES: December 6-7, 2014
SITE: Bowl America Shirley

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR: Tom Dale tdale24@yahoo.com * 703/989-8573

“LIKE US"” on Facebook
www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA
www.ncausbca.org


mailto:tdale24@yahoo.com
http://www.facebook.com/ncausbca
http://www.ncausbca.org/
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